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System Set Up
(For events <500 guests)

Ice Cream/Sorbet Flavors

LED Service Bar

Standard Pricing

Machine, Servingware, LN2 Tanks & Staff for 2 hours of service

Price Per Serving/Guest

Price Per Bar

Example:

$695

$6

$200

Standard Service with no upgrades for an event of 250 guests
Minimum spend varies by market

System Set Up
Ice Cream/Sorbet Flavors

LED Service Bar

1 $695
250 servings $1,500
1 $200
TOTAL $2,395

**Alcohol purchased by client and provided through venue

Additional Upgrades

Branded Bar Decal
Branded Serving Cups

Organic Edible Cups

Toppings & Float Bars

Branded Cookie Topping
(Plus $80 design fee + $50 shipping)

Additional Service Hours
Idle Hours / Early Set Up

Extra System Set Up
(For events >500 guests)

events@frost321.com

Company Logo or Personalized Design

Price Per Cup
Company Logo or Personalized Design

Price Per Cup

Price Per Serving/Guest

Price Per Cookie
Company Logo or Personalized Design

Price Per Hour

Price Per Hour

Additional Machine, LN2 Tanks & Staff
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$250+

$1+

$1.50+

$1+

$3.50+

$150

$125

$450+

Frost321.com



