

## **Standard Pricing**

System Set Up (For events <500 guests)	Machine, Servingware, LN2 Tanks & Staff for 2 hours of service	\$695
Ice Cream/Sorbet Flavors	Price Per Serving/Guest	\$6
LED Service Bar	Price Per Bar	\$200

## **Example:**

## Standard Service with no upgrades for an event of 250 guests Minimum spend varies by market

System Set Up	1	\$695
Ice Cream/Sorbet Flavors	250 servings	\$1,500
LED Service Bar	1	\$200
	TOTAL	\$2,395

<sup>\*\*</sup>Alcohol purchased by client and provided through venue

## **Additional Upgrades**

Branded Bar Decal	Company Logo or Personalized Design	\$250+
Branded Serving Cups	Price Per Cup Company Logo or Personalized Design	\$1+
Organic Edible Cups	Price Per Cup	\$1.50+
Toppings & Float Bars	Price Per Serving/Guest	\$1+
Branded Cookie Topping (Plus \$80 design fee + \$50 shipping)	Price Per Cookie Company Logo or Personalized Design	\$3.50+
Additional Service Hours	Price Per Hour	\$150
Idle Hours / Early Set Up	Price Per Hour	\$125
Extra System Set Up (For events >500 guests)	Additional Machine, LN2 Tanks & Staff	\$450+